
The 2024-25 Classified Work Calendar Days:

School Bus Drivers Begin:

End:

# of 

Days

Less

Holidays

Work

Days

August 10 10

September 21 2 19

October 23 4 19

November 21 3 18

December 22 7 15 Winter Break (12/23-31)

January 23 5 18

February 20 2 18

March 21 2 19

April 22 4 18

May 22 1 21 Memorial Day (5/26)

June 4 4

1 * See note below

TOTALS 209 30 180

*Bus drivers will have training scheduled on Teacher/Comp/Professional Development Days at days and times TBD

Labor Day September 2 Monday

Teacher Comp Day September 27 Friday

Fall Break October 10-11 Thursday & Friday

Professional Development October 14 Monday

Teacher Work Day October 25 Friday

Thanksgiving November 27-29 Wednesday - Friday

Winter Break December 23-31 Monday - Tuesday

New Years January 1-3 Wednesday - Friday

Teacher Work Day January 17 Friday

MLK January 20 Monday

Teacher Comp Day February 14 Friday

Presidents' Day February 17 Monday

Teacher Work Day March 28 Friday

Spring Break March 31-April 4 Monday - Friday

Memorial Day May 26 Friday

ENJOY the 2024-25 School Year!

Teacher Work Day (3/28)

Spring Break (3/31)

Spring Break (4/1-4)

Holidays & Non-Work Days

New Years (1/1-3); Teacher WD (1/17)

MLK (1/20)

180

8/19/2024

6/5/2025

Work Days

Fall Break (10/10-11); PD (10/14)

Teacher Work Days (10/25)

Thanksgiving (11/27-29)

Teacher Comp (2/14)

President's Day (2/17)

Labor Day (9/2)

Teacher Comp (9/27)

Start:  8/19/2024

Murray City School District


